
HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

State Name:   New Hampshire

Total Award:  $9,467,458

Awards by Component:

Renewal Proj.

Award Total

Total

Award

% of State 

Award

#  of New 

Projects

Planning / UFA

Award Total

# of Renewal 

Projects

Exp. Project

Award Total¹

Total #

of Proj.

YHDP

Award Total

# of YHDP 

Projects

# of Exp. 

Projects¹

New Project

Award Total

Permanent Housing

$0 $6,095,321 n/a 30 $6,095,321 64%300PH - Permanent Supportive Housing $00 $00

$708,511 $1,348,460 n/a 10 $2,056,971 22%73PH - Rapid Re-housing $00 $00

3%Transitional Housing $311,147$0 $311,147 n/a 440 $00 $00

6%Supportive Services Only $602,758$0 $602,758 n/a 220 $00 $00

2%HMIS $155,013$0 $131,579 n/a 320 $23,4341 $00

3%CoC Planning Grant $246,248$0 $0 $246,248 300 $00 $00

7.4% 89.6% 2.6%

$708,511 $8,489,265GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

52 $9,467,4583 45 $246,248

0.2%

$23,4341

0%

$00

CoC Number:    NH-500

CoC Name:  New Hampshire Balance of State CoC

Renewal Proj.

Award Total

Total

Award

% of CoC 
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#  of New 

Projects
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# of Renewal 

Projects

Exp. Project

Award Total¹
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Projects
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Projects¹

New Project

Award Total

Permanent Housing

$0 $3,084,971 n/a 12 $3,084,971 57%120PH - Permanent Supportive Housing $00 $00

$467,181 $1,046,144 n/a 7 $1,513,325 28%52PH - Rapid Re-housing $00 $00

11%Supportive Services Only $602,758$0 $602,758 n/a 220 $00 $00

1%HMIS $77,996$0 $77,996 n/a 110 $00 $00

3%CoC Planning Grant $139,246$0 $0 $139,246 100 $00 $00

8.6% 88.8% 2.5%

$467,181 $4,811,869GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

23 $5,418,2962 20 $139,246

0%

$00

0%

$00

Friday, April 22, 2022
*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals. 



HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number:    NH-501

CoC Name:  Manchester CoC

Renewal Proj.

Award Total
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Permanent Housing

$0 $907,854 n/a 10 $907,854 49%100PH - Permanent Supportive Housing $00 $00

$241,330 $302,316 n/a 3 $543,646 29%21PH - Rapid Re-housing $00 $00

17%Transitional Housing $311,147$0 $311,147 n/a 440 $00 $00

3%HMIS $53,583$0 $53,583 n/a 110 $00 $00

2%CoC Planning Grant $46,003$0 $0 $46,003 100 $00 $00

12.9% 84.5% 2.4%

$241,330 $1,574,900GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

19 $1,862,2331 17 $46,003

0%

$00

0%

$00

CoC Number:    NH-502

CoC Name:  Nashua/Hillsborough County CoC

Renewal Proj.

Award Total

Total

Award

% of CoC 

Award

#  of New 

Projects

Planning / UFA

Award Total

# of Renewal 

Projects

Exp. Project

Award Total¹

Total #
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Permanent Housing

$0 $2,102,496 n/a 8 $2,102,496 96%80PH - Permanent Supportive Housing $00 $00

1%HMIS $23,434$0 $0 n/a 100 $23,4341 $00

3%CoC Planning Grant $60,999$0 $0 $60,999 100 $00 $00

0% 96.1% 2.7%

$0 $2,102,496GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

10 $2,186,9290 8 $60,999

1%

$23,4341

0%

$00

Friday, April 22, 2022
*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals. 




